STARTERS

SNACKING

Seared larged shrimp and avocado salad, cocktail sauce
French onion soup with Comté

Free-range chicken Caesar salad - with our without bacon
Blue lobster salad, truffled vinaigrette

Confit duck foie gras, roasted apple, verjuice

Smoked salmon, blinis, cream, lemon

Kristal Gold caviar from Kaviari supplement (10g)

Kristal Gold caviar from Kaviari (30g)

Beluga caviar from Kaviari (30g)

Smash burger, French fries
Comté and Prince de Paris ham croque-monsieur
Chicken club sandwich, French fries - with or without bacon

French omelet, salad

)( Dorchester Collection

52
31
45
72
39
35
70

170
390

49
45
49
35

CHEESES
& DESSERTS

MAIN COURSES

SIDE DISHES

Gourd risotto, mushrooms and Caesar Regalis

Coquillettes, Comté and autumn truffle - with or without ham

Roasted Culoiselle free-range chicken
Sirloin flap, béarnaise sauce

Fish and chips, tartar sauce

Penne alla bolognese

Pan-seared catch of the day, virgin sauce

Mixed salad

Quickssauteed spinach leaves, with butter or steamed
Seasonal vegetables, sautéed or steamed

Potatoes, French fries or mashed

Basmati rice

Selection of matured cheeses
Mango

Green apple

Fresh almond

Fresh fruit plate

Hazelnut Big-Brest

Hazelnut rice pudding

Vanilla 'Créme brulée'

Selection of sculpted fruits - 3 pieces

Clémentine Bouchon, Amaury Bouhours, Cedric Grolet and their teams

THE PRICE IS IN EUROS INCLUDING VAT AND A 5% EMPLOYEE CONTRIBUTION

ALL MEAT IS SOURCED FROM FRANCE AND CURED MEAT FROM SPAIN. ALLERGY INFORMATION IS

AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.
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